


Overall Summary 

FEATURING - CORN 

Commercial Corn Plot - Dalton City IL (Lillpop) 

Commercial Corn Plot - Maroa IL (Hoffman) 

Commercial Corn Plot - Ivesdale IL (Morris) 

Commercial Corn Plot - LeRoy IL (Golden) 

Commercial Corn Plot - Lexington IL (Dunahee) 

FEATURING - SOYBEANS 

Commercial Soybean Plot - Dalton City IL (Lillpop) 

Commercial Soybean Plot - Maroa IL (Hoffman) 

Commercial Soybean Plot- Leroy IL (Blue Ribbon) 

Commercial Soybean Plot - Champaign IL 

Commercial Soybean Plot- Pana IL (Lakeland) 

229.24 Bushel Average 

251.17 Bushel Average 

225.56 Bushel Average 

254.12 Bushel Average 

258.36 Bushel Average 

73.35 Bushel Average 

76.94 Bushel Average 

80.78 Bushel Average 

69.54 Bushel Average 

74.64 Bushel Average 



Combined Commercial Corn Summary 

Combined Commercial Soybean Summary 6-7 

Product Performance 8 

Individual Corn and Soybean Plot Reports 9-18 

Price Assumptions 

• Corn - $6.50 

• Beans - $13.50 

• Corn Drying - $0.055 per point to 15% 
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2022 BUSEY AG SERVICES COMBINED COMMERCIAL CORN SUMMARY - AVERAGES 

REPLICATED HYBRID 

Combined Averages (all 5 Plots) 

ADJ. GROSS$ 

YIELD -DRYING RANK 

Becks 6081 AM (110) 243.20 $1,536.07 20 

Becks 6374 V2P (113) 241.07 $1,536.67 19 

Brevant 09208 AM (109) 253.35 $1,604.14 2 

Burrus 6A38 SS (112) 244.61 $1,546.96 14 

Channel 214-78 VT2 (114) 249.61 $1,591.39 4 

Channel 216-36 STX (116) 235.40 $1,492.00 27 

Dekalb 62-69 SS (112) 242.11 $1,530.82 21 

Dekalb 63-90 SS (113) 235.88 $1,503.68 26 

Dekalb 64-64 SS (114) 238.29 $1,541.27 17 

Dekalb 66-17 SS (116) 243.62 $1,551.67 11 

Dyna-Gro 53SS13 (113) 237.44 $1,516.10 22 

Dyna-Gro 55VC80 (115) 245.98 $1,561.63 9 

Golden Harvest 15J91 (115) 244.41 $1,549.24 12 
KSC 6214 VT2 (114) 243.15 $1,544.13 15 

LG 62C52 TRC (112) 242.50 $1,556.86 10 

LG 64C20 Viptera (114) 253.24 $1,613.18 1 

LG 66C44 VT2 (116) 247.95 $1,577.95 6 

Pioneer 0924 Q (109) 247.31 $1,566.91 7 

Pioneer 1108 Q (111) 248.09 $1,566.81 8 
Pioneer 1278 Q (112) 244.32 $1,540.02 18 

Pioneer 1359 AM (113) 236.38 $1,504.16 25 

Power Plus 5144 AM (110) 250.35 $1,585.03 5 

Stone 0931 SS (109) 238.63 $1,512.79 23 

Stone 1521 SS (115) 237.92 $1,510.18 24 

Wyffels 7208 SS (112) 240.15 $1,541.85 16 

Wyffels 7876 VT2 (114) 248.80 $1,593.17 3 
Wyffels 8936 VT2 (117) 242.22 $1,548.43 13 

ADDITONAL HYBRIDS 

Wyffels 8306 (117) 260.66 $1,666.00 NR 

Replicated Varieties Listed by Rank 

Hybrid 
ADJ. 

YIELD 

GROSS$ 

-DRYING RANK 

LG 64C20 Viptera (114) 253.24 $1,613.18 1 

Brevant 09208 AM (109) 253.35 $1,604.14 2 

Wyffels 7876 VT2 (114) 248.80 $1,593.17 3 
Channel 214-78 VT2 (114) 249.61 $1,591.39 4 

Power Plus 5144 AM (110) 250.35 $1,585.03 5 
LG 66C44 VT2 (116) 247.95 $1,577.95 6 

Pioneer 0924 Q (109) 247.31 $1,566.91 7 

Pioneer 1108 Q (111) 248.09 $1,566.81 8 
Dyna-Gro 55VC80 (115) 245.98 $1,561.63 9 
LG 62C52 TRC (112) 242.50 $1,556.86 10 

Dekalb 66-17 SS (116) 243.62 $1,551.67 11 

Golden Harvest 15J91 (115) 244.41 $1,549.24 12 

Wyffels 8936 VT2 (117) 242.22 $1,548.43 13 
Burrus 6A38 SS (112) 244.61 $1,546.96 14 

KSC 6214 VT2 (114) 243.15 $1,544.13 15 

Wyffels 7208 SS (112) 240.15 $1,541.85 16 

Dekalb 64-64 SS (114) 238.29 $1,541.27 17 

Pioneer 1278 Q (112) 244.32 $1,540.02 18 

Becks 6374 V2P (113) 241.07 $1,536.67 19 

Becks 6081 AM (110) 243.20 $1,536.07 20 

Dekalb 62-69 SS (112) 242.11 $1,530.82 21 

Dyna-Gro 53S513 (113) 237.44 $1,516.10 22 

Stone 0931 SS (109) 238.63 $1,512.79 23 

Stone 1521 SS (115) 237.92 $1,510.18 24 

Pioneer 1359 AM (113) 236.38 $1,504.16 25 

Dekalb 63-90 SS (113) 235.88 $1,503.68 26 
Channel 216-36 STX (116) 235.40 $1,492.00 27 

Double Stack AVERAGE 250.67 

Triple Stack AVERAGE 246.29 



2022 BUSEY AG SERVICES COMBINED COMMERCIAL CORN SUMMARY 

Dalton City - Lillpop Maroa - Hoffman 
26 Entries - Fungicide 26 Entries - Fungicide 

- ALL ENTRIES ARE CORN FOLLOWING SOYBEANS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 
ADJ. GROSS$ ADJ. GROSS$ 

REPLICATED VARIETIES YIELD -DRYING RANK YIELD -DRYING RANK 

Becks 6081 AM (110) 235.52 $1,501.07 8 249.68 $1,578.97 18 

Becks 6374 V2P (113) 238.46 $1,515.91 6 252.16 $1,586.36 14 

Brevant 09208 AM (109) 239.60 $1,525.77 5 258.08 $1,632.10 3 

Burrus 6A38 55 (112) 224.35 $1,416.33 20 245.72 $1,562.04 20 

Channel 214-78 VT2 (114) 236.19 $1,483.25 10 255.18 $1,610.96 6 

Channel 216-36 STX (116) 210.11 $1,289.42 27 254.11 $1,583.25 17 

Dekalb 62-69 55 (112) 225.35 $1,425.10 17 250.04 $1,586.74 13 

Dekalb 63-90 55 (113) 208.77 $1,329.44 24 244.23 $1,548.56 22 

Dekalb 64-64 55 (114) 225.23 $1,427.77 16 246.77 $1,566.00 19 

Dekalb 66-17 55 (116) 227.51 $1,419.97 18 251.57 $1,584.01 15 

Dyna-Gro 535513 (113) 216.71 $1,375.22 23 245.42 $1,552.04 21 

Dyna-Gro 55VC80 (115) 240.22 $1,482.18 12 258.64 $1,625.69 4 

Golden Harvest 15J91 (115) 239.42 $1,486.46 9 259.16 $1,606.13 7 

KSC 6214 VT2 (114) 236.19 $1,473.70 13 253.21 $1,594.34 11 

LG 62C52 TRC (112) 238.84 $1,526.21 4 242.58 $1,544.73 23 

LG 64C20 Viptera (114) 246.26 $1,539.77 3 254.39 $1,596.19 9 

LG 66C44 VT2 (116) 228.33 $1,428.89 15 254.48 $1,591.15 12 

Pioneer 0924 Q (109) 231.98 $1,482.37 11 242.90 $1,542.78 24 

Pioneer 1108 Q (111) 243.82 $1,551.32 2 242.73 $1,526.99 25 

Pioneer 1278 Q (112) 227.46 $1,437.18 14 249.71 $1,583.27 16 

Pioneer 1359 AM (113) 208.34 $1,318.67 25 256.81 $1,621.24 5 

Power Plus 5144 AM (110) 236.74 $1,507.55 7 252.18 $1,594.81 10 

Stone 0931 55 (109) 219.99 $1,402.09 22 236.42 $1,505.52 27 

Stone 1521 55 (115) 209.73 $1,311.36 26 244.72 $1,523.38 26 

Wyffels 7208 55 (112) 219.91 $1,403.98 21 257.26 $1,638.23 2 

Wyffels 7876 VT2 (114) 247.93 $1,555.66 1 269.66 $1,712.76 1 

Wyffels 8936 VT2 (117) 226,43 $1,419.48 19 253.88 $1,605.52 8 

ADDITONAL HYBRIDS 

Wyffels 8306 (117) 

PLOT A VERA GE 229.24 251.17 

Ivesdale - Morris Golden Farms - LeRoy Lexington - Dunahee 
26 Entries -Fungicide 26 Entries - No Fungicide 26 Entries - Fungicide 

ADJ. GROSS$ ADJ. GROSS$ ADJ. GROSS$ 

YIELD -DRYING RANK YIELD -DRYING RANK YIELD -DRYING RANK 

236.12 $1,486.08 12 229.13 $1,501.10 27 265.56 $1,613.12 13 

201.01 $1,306.22 27 261.03 $1,687.22 252.67 5 $1,587.65 21 

245.81 2 $1,656.89$1,549.37 252.91 11 270.34 $1,656.59 4 

236.53 258.13 $1,691.10$1,486.43 11 4 258.33 $1,578.88 24 

229.59 262.94 $1,706.82$1,488.96 10 3 264.13 $1,666.97 2 

214.90 $1,419.24 17 245.25 $1,564.83 25 252.63 $1,603.26 16 

221.31 $1,389.37 23 259.40 $1,662.32 254.44 $1,590.569 20 

215.06 $1,398.93 22 248.69 $1,633.41 16 262.65 $1,608.07 15 

219.46 $1,526.18 19 239.99 $1,551.20 26 260.01 $1,635.22 11 

222.07 $1,468.83 14 265.42 $1,684.89 6 251.55 $1,600.66 17 

209.47 $1,357.81 26 253.21 $1,640.87 14 262.39 $1,654.55 6 

215.43 $1,419.18 18 258.27 $1,642.33 13 257.32 $1,638.79 10 

214.76 $1,414.79 20 256.18 $1,630.38 18 252.55 $1,608.44 14 

214.39 $1,387.60 2025 251.93 $1,629.79 260.01 $1,635.22 11 

230.69 $1,504.38 253.31 $1,637.308 15 247.08 $1,571.66 25 

232.04 $1,536.38 270.04 $1,718.65 23 263.46 $1,674.93 1 

225.66 $1,491.87 270.859 $1,723.75 1 260.41 $1,654.10 7 

241.04 $1,520.08 250.295 $1,632.72 17 270.34 $1,656.59 4 

240.90 $1,513.14 6 253.53 $1,658.07 10 259.48 $1,584.51 22 

236.26 $1,480.25 13 244.73 $1,601.91 23 263.45 $1,597.48 19 

218.18 $1,412.08 21 245.78 $1,585.89 24 252.81 $1,582.92 23 

239.79 7 254.52 $1,670.27 $1,508.43 7 268.54 $1,644.11 8 

219.67 24 248.87$1,388.09 $1,627.62 21 268.21 $1,640.65 9 
8 '231.69 $1,524.77 4 262.20 $1,665.84 241.25 $1,525.55 27 

221.42 $1,442.44 16 255,49 $1,654.22 12 246.66 $1,570.40 26 

221,69 $1,468.53 15 255.91 $1,630.07 19 248,83 $1,598.84 18 

235.31 $1,559.54 253.28 $1,609.171 22 

260.66 $1,666.00 3 
225.56 254.12 258.36 I I 
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2022 BUSEY AG SERVICES COMBINED COMMERCIAL SOYBEAN SUMMARY - AVERAGES 

Combined Average (all 5 Plots) 

ADJ. GROSS$ 

REPLICATED VARIETIES YIELD -DRYING RANK 

Becks 3510E3 (3.5) 76.49 $1,047.59 8 

Becks 3663XF (3.6) 77.54 $1,066.50 4 

Burrus 3145E (3.1) 75.81 $1,039.83 10 

Channel 3521XF (3.5) 72.98 $1,002.47 18 

Channel 3622XF (3.6) 73.51 $1,010.59 17 

Don Mario 34Ell (3.4) 78.65 $1,077.01 1 

Dyna-Gro 35ES82 (3.5) 77.75 $1,063.96 5 

Dyna-Gro 37ES52 (3.7) 74.38 $1,018.08 15 

Hi-Soy 34E80 (3.4) 75.98 $1,039.90 9 

KSC 36E72C (3.6) 76.62 $1,049.44 7 

KSC 39E72C (3.9) 75.30 $1,023.78 14 

LG 3646XF (3.6) 75.08 $1,030.99 12 

LG 3784XF (3.7) 75.35 $1,036.18 11 

NK 29-Z4E3 (2.9) 71.24 $975.58 21 

NK 37-V4E3 (3.7) 72.22 $990.47 19 

Pioneer 28A65E (2.8) 74.98 $1,026.52 13 

Pioneer 29A19E (2.9) 72.16 $989.34 20 

Pioneer 31A73E (3.1) 77.24 $1,057.90 6 

Pioneer 37 A18E (3.7) 78.10 $1,070.84 2 

Stone 2XF3352 (3.3) 77.51 $1,066.76 3 

Stone 2XF3531 (3.5) 73.70 $1,013.18 16 

ADDITIONAL VARIETIES 

Experemental (3.3) 77.81 $1,050.38 NR 
Golden Harvest 3582 E3 (3.5) 83.04 $1,121.08 NR 

Golden Harvest 3763 E3 (3.7) 73.53 $992.67 NR 
)(itavo 3131E (3.1) 76.52 $1,033.03 NR 
)(itavo 3651E (3.6) 80.00 $1,080.01 NR 

Replicated Varieties Listed by Rank 

ADJ. GROSS$ 
VARIETY 

YIELD -DRYING RANK 

Don Mario 34Ell (3.4) 78.65 $1,077.01 1 

Pioneer 37 A18E (3.7) 78.10 $1,070.84 2 

Stone 2XF3352 (3.3) 77.51 $1,066.76 3 

Becks 3663XF (3.6) 77.54 $1,066.50 4 

Dyna-Gro 35ES82 (3.5) 77.75 $1,063.96 5 

Pioneer 31A73E (3.1) 77.24 $1,057.90 6 

KSC 36E72C (3.6) 76.62 7$1,049.44 

Becks 3510E3 (3.5) 76.49 $1,047.59 8 

Hi-Soy 34E80 (3.4) 75.98 $1,039.90 9 

Burrus 3145E (3.1) 75.81 $1,039.83 10 

LG 3784XF (3.7) 75.35 $1,036.18 11 

LG 3646XF (3.6) 75.08 $1,030.99 12 

Pioneer 28A65E (2.8) 74.98 $1,026.52 13 

KSC 39E72C (3.9) 75.30 $1,023.78 14 

Dyna-Gro 37ES52 (3.7) 74.38 $1,018.08 15 

Stone 2XF3531 (3.5) 73.70 $1,013.18 16 

Channel 3622XF (3.6) 73.51 $1,010.59 17 

Channel 3521XF (3.5) 72.98 $1,002.47 18 

NK 37-V4E3 (3.7) 72.22 $990.47 19 

Pioneer 29A19E (2.9) 72.16 $989.34 20 

NK 29-Z4E3 (2.9) 71.24 $975.58 21 

Enlist AVERAGE 

Xtend Flex A VERA.GE 
75.491 
75.10 
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2022 BUSEY AG SERVICES COMBINED COMMERCIAL SOYBEAN SUMMARY 

Dalton City- Lillpop Maroa - Hoffman Family Farms LeRoy - Blue Ribbon Farms Champaign Co Lakeland College 

21 Entries - Fungicide 26 Entries - Fungicide 21 Entries - Fungicide 14 Entries - Fungicide 21 Entries- Fungicide 

ALL ENTRIES ARE SOYBEANS FOLLOWING CORN UNLESS OmERWISE NOTED 

ADJ. GROSS$ ADJ. GROSS$ ADJ. GROSS$ ADJ. GROSS$ GROSS$ 

REPLICA TED VARIETIES YIELD _DRYING RANK YIELD _DRYING RANK YIELD _DRYING RANK YIELD _DRYING RANK Yield _DRYING RANK 

Becks 3510E3 (3.5) 77.02 $1,039.71 4 79.91 $1,078.80 7 83.28 $1,124.34 5 67.10 $905.52 9 75.14 $1,089.55 12 

Becks 3663XF (3 .6) 73.88 $997.42 10 75.83 $1,023.66 15 81.50 $1,100.30 8 78.94 $1,144.61 4 

Burrus 3145E (3 .1) 75.64 $1,021.08 6 75.76 $1,022.72 17 81.29 $1,097.36 9 64.50 $870.78 13 81.88 $1,187.21 2 

Channel 3521XF (3.5) 72.15 $974.09 14 74.62 $1,007.43 19 76.31 $1,030.14 20 68.84 $998.23 20 

Channel 3622XF (3 .6) 72.33 $976.42 13 72.64 $980.61 25 76.51 $1,032.94 19 72.58 $1,052.40 14 

Don Mario 34E11 (3.4) 78.86 $1,064.58 2 80.52 $1,087.08 4 83.05 $1,121.18 6 75.40 $1,018.44 2 75.43 $1,093.78 11 

Dyna-Gro 35ES82 (3.5) 76.85 $1,037.42 5 80.76 $1,090.25 2 84.50 $1,140.70 3 75.30 $1,016.62 3 71.37 $1,034.82 16 

Dyna-Gro 37ES52 (3.7) 70.17 $947.24 19 79.22 $1,069.42 9 80.11 $1,081.50 13 72.80 $983.15 4 69.59 $1,009.10 19 

Hi-Soy 34E80 (3.4) 70.33 $949.48 17 80.69 $1,089.37 3 86.40 $1,166.43 2 71.20 $960.59 5 71.28 $1,033.62 17 

KSC 36E72C (3.6) 78.82 $1,064.03 3 80.33 $1,084.44 5 80.90 $1,092.16 10 67.30 $908.16 8 75.75 $1,098.40 7 

KSC 39E72C (3.9) 74.26 $1,002.54 9 78.85 $1,064.46 10 81.72 $1,103.20 7 65.50 $844.22 14 76.17 $1,104.48 6 

LG 3646XF (3.6) 79.18 $1,068.98 1 74.47 $1,005.39 20 76.95 $1,038.76 18 69.71 $1,010.83 18 

LG 3784XF (3.7) 68.23 $921.15 20 77.98 $1,052.73 11 79.49 $1,073.15 15 75.70 $1,097.70 8 

NK 29-Z4E3 (2.9) 70.77 $955.43 16 71.69 $967.82 26 77.94 $1,052.23 17 67.30 $909.07 7 68.51 $993.34 21 

NK 37-V4E3 (3.7) 71.73 $968.38 15 72.68 $981.18 23 74.80 $1,009.77 21 64.90 $876.69 11 76.99 $1,116.33 5 

Pioneer 28A65E (2.8) 72.77 $982.40 11 76.45 $1,032.01 14 86.80 $1,171.86 1 67.10 $905.52 9 71.78 $1,040.82 15 

Pioneer 29A19E (2.9) 64.84 $875.36 21 74.93 $1,011.62 18 80.69 $1,089.37 12 64.80 $875.32 12 75.52 $1,095.05 9 

Pioneer 31A73E (3.1) 72.55 $979.40 12 75.82 $1,023.62 16 80.89 $1,092.03 11 81.40 $1,099.41 1 75.52 $1,095.05 9 

Pioneer 37A18E (3.7) 75.20 $1,015.15 7 79.43 $1,072.25 8 84.18 $1,136.46 4 69.00 $931.58 6 82.67 $1,198.75 1 

Stone 2XF3352 (3.3 ) 74.70 $1,008.44 8 74.25 $1,002.35 21 79.69 $1,075.80 14 81.41 $1,180.45 3 

Stone 2XF3531 (3 .5) 70.18 $947.39 18 72.67 $981.05 24 79.30 $1,070.59 16 72.67 $1,053.69 13 

ADDITONAL V ARITIES 

Expereme ntal (3.3) 77.81 $1,050.38 12 

Golden Harvest 3582 E3 (3.5) 83.04 $1,121.08 1 

Golden Harvest 3763 E3 (3.7) 73.53 $992.67 22 

Xitavo 3131E (3 .1) 76.52 $1,033.03 13 

Xitavo 3651E (3.6) BO.DO $1,080.01 6 

PLOT AVERAGE 73.35 76.94 80.78 69.54 74.64 



2022 BUSEY AG SERVICES PRODUCT PERFORMANCE 

SOYBEANS CORN 

Times Above Total Average Times Above Total Average 

REPLICA TED VARIETIES Plot Average Bushel Bushel REPLICA TED HYBRIDS Plot Average Bushel Bushel 

Becks 3510E3 (3.5) 4 10.49 2.62 Becks 6081 AM (110) 3 23.98 7.99 

Becks 3663XF (3.6) 3 6.11 2.04 Becks 6374 V2P (113) 3 17.13 5.71 

Burrus 3145E (3.1) 3 10.94 3.65 Brevant 09Z08 AM (109) 4 49.45 12.36 

Channel 3521XF (3.5) 0 Burrus 6A38 SS (112) 2 14.91 7.46 

Channel 3622XF (3.6) 0 Channel 214-78 VT2 (114) 5 29.54 5.91 

Don Mario 34E11 (3.4) 5 18.87 3.77 Channel 216-36 STX (116) 1 2.94 2.94 

Dyna-Gro 35ES82 (3.5) 4 16.59 4.15 Dekalb 62-69 SS (112) 1 5.28 5.28 

Dyna-Gro 37ES52 (3.7) 2 5.54 2.77 Dekalb 63-90 SS (113) 1 4.29 4.29 

Hi-Soy 34E80 (3.4) 3 11.04 3.68 Dekalb 64-64 SS (114) 1 1.65 1.65 

KSC 36E72C (3.6) 4 11.03 2.76 Dekalb 66-17 SS (116) 2 11.70 5.85 

KSC 39E72C (3.9) 4 6.21 1.55 Dyna-Gro 53SS13 (113) 1 4.03 4.03 

LG 3646XF (3.6) 1 5.63 5.63 Dyna-Gro 55VC80 (115) 3 22.61 7.54 

LG 3784XF (3.7) 2 3.19 1.59 Golden Harvest 15J91 (115) 3 20.23 6.74 

NK 29-Z4E3 (2.9) 0 KSC 6214 VT2 (114) 3 10.63 3.54 

NK 37-V4E3 (3.7) 1 3.45 3.45 LG 62C52 TRC (112) 2 14.71 7.35 

Pioneer 28A65E (2.8) 2 7.97 3.99 LG 64C20 Viptera (114) 5 47.67 9.53 

Pioneer 29A19E (2.9) 1 LG 66C44 VT2 (116) 4 22.19 5.55 

Pioneer 31A73E (3.1) 3 21.12 7.04 Pioneer 0924 Q (109) 3 30.12 10.04 

Pioneer 37 A18E (3.7) 3 7.53 2.51 Pioneer 1108 Q (111) 3 31.01 10.34 

Stone 2XF3352 (3.3) 2 9.00 4.50 Pioneer 1278 Q (112) 2 15.79 7.89 

Stone 2XF3531 (3.5) 0 Pioneer 1359 AM (113) 1 5.64 5.64 

ADDITONAL VARIETIES Power Plus 5L44 AM (110) 5 33.28 6.66 

Experemental (3.3) 1 0.87 0.87 Stone 0931 SS (109) 1 9.84 9.84 

Golden Harvest 3582 E3 (3.5) 1 6.10 6.10 Stone 1521 SS (115) 2 14.17 7.09 

Golden Harvest 3763 E3 (3.7) 0 Wyffels 7208 SS (112) 2 7.45 3.73 

Xitavo 3131E (3.1) 0 Wyffels 7876 VT2 (114) 3 38.97 12.99 

Xitavo 3651E (3.5) 1 3.06 3.06 Wyffels 8936 VT2 (117) 2 12.40 6.20 

ADDITONAL HYBRIDS 

Wyffels 8306 (117) 1 2.30 2.30 
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OPERATOR 

LOCATION: 

FARM: 

GPS COORDINATES: 

Mark Lillpop 

Dalton City, IL 

Ullrich Farm 

PLANTED: 

HARVESTED: 

PLANTING RATE: 

PREVIOUS CROP: 

5/31/2022 

10/24/2022 

35,000 

Soybeans 

TILLAG E SYSTEM : Conventiional 

Company/Ent ry I Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I W EIGHT I MOISTURE I YIELD I ADJ/YIELD I 

Stone 0931 SS 109 8 500 2918 17.3 220.8 220.0 
Pioneer 0924 Q 109 8 500 3066 17.0 232.9 232.0 
Brevant 09208 AM 109 8 500 3182 17.4 240.5 239.6 

Power Plus 5L44 AM 110 8 500 3144 17.4 237.7 236.7 

Becks 6081 AM 110 8 500 3124 17.3 236.4 235.5 
Pioneer 1108 Q 111 8 500 3242 17.5 244.8 243.8 
Pionee r 1278 Q 112 8 500 3054 18.3 228.3 227.5 
Dekalb 62-69 55 112 8 500 3022 18.2 226.2 225.3 

224.4 

LG 62C52 TRC 112 8 500 3172 17.0 240.9 238.8 
Wyffels 7208 ss RIB 112 8 500 2924 17.1 221.8 219.9 
Dekalb 63-90 SS RIB 113 8 500 2786 17.4 210.6 208.8 
Dyna-Gro 535513 113 8 500 2906 17.8 218.6 216.7 
Becks 637 4 V2P 113 8 500 3190 17.6 240.5 238.5 
Pioneer 1359 AM 113 8 500 2804 18.1 210.2 208.3 
KSC 6214 VT2 114 8 480 3040 18.6 235.9 233.8 
Channel 214-78 VT2 RIB 114 8 495 3182 19.0 238.2 236.2 

.afillrB\fiMi.!M ffli! mi li!i!i] ma ff:I;) . ffi;E 
Wyffels 7876 VT2 RIB 114 8 500 3336 19.1 247.0 247.9 
LG 64C20 Viptera 114 8 500 3330 19.5 245.3 246.3 
Stone 1521 SS 115 8 494 2802 19.5 208.9 209.7 
Golden Harvest 15191 115 8 500 3270 20.3 238.5 239.4 
Dyna-Gro 55VC80 115 8 500 3310 21.0 239.3 240.2 
Channel 216-36 STX RIB 116 8 495 2888 21.6 209.3 210.1 
LG 66C44 VT2 116 8 490 3022 19.4 227.4 228.3 
Dekalb 66-17 SS 116 8 500 3084 19.7 226.6 227.5 
Wyffels 8936 VT2 DGRIB 117 8 496 3026 19.2 225.6 226.4 

•l~~ 

INCOME ASSU MPTIONS 

CORN PRICE PER BUSHEL: $6.50 

DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: $0.055 per point to 15% 

RANK ADJUSTED $/ ACRE INCOME RANK 

21 $1,402.09 22 

13 $1,482.37 11 
5 $1,525.77 5 

9 $1,507.55 7 
11 $1,501.07 8 
3 $1,551.32 2 

16 $1,437.18 14 

18 $1,425.10 17 
20 $1,416.33 20 

7 $1,526.21 4 
22 $1,403.98 21 
26 $1,329.44 24 

23 $1,375.22 23 

8 $1,515.91 6 

27 $1,318.67 25 
12 $1,473.70 13 
10 $1,483.25 10 

1 $1,555.66 1 
2 $1,539.77 3 

25 $1,311.36 26 

6 $1,486.46 9 
4 $1,482.18 12 
24 $1,289.42 27 
14 $1,428.89 15 
15 $1,419.97 18 

17 $1,419.48 19 



OPERATOR 

LOCATION: 

FARM: 

GPS COORDINATES: 

Company/Entry 

Stone 0931 55 
Pioneer 0924 Q 

Brevant 09208 AM 

Power Plus 5L44 AM 

Becks 6081 AM 

Pioneer 1108 Q 

Pioneer 1278 Q 

Dekalb 62-69 55 

LG 62C52 TRC 
Wyffels 7208 SS RIB 

Dekalb 63-90 55 RIB 

Dyna-Gro 535513 

Becks 6374 V2 P 

Pioneer 1359 AM 

KSC 6214 VT2 

Wyffels 7876 VT2 RIB 
LG 64C20 Viptera 

Stone 1521 55 

Golden Harvest 15J91 
Dyn a-Gro 55VC80 

Channel 216-36 STX RIB 

LG 66C44 VT2 

Hoffman Family Farms 

Maroa, IL 

Parker Farm 

PLANTED: 5/19/2022 

HARVESTED: 10/24/2022 

PLANTING RATE: 36,000 

PREVIOUS CROP: Soybeans 

TILLAGE SYSTEM: No-Till 

! Maturity ! ROWS ! LENGTH! WEIGHT ! MOISTURE I YIELD 

109 8 500 3177 17.4 240.1 

109 8 500 3276 17.7 246.7 

109 8 500 3502 18.2 262.2 

110 8 500 3422 18.2 256.2 

110 8 500 3388 18.2 253.6 

111 8 500 3318 18.8 246.6 

112 8 500 3376 17.9 253.6 
112 8 500 3302 17.9 248.1 

112 8 500 3238 17.4 244.8 

112 8 500 3434 17.4 259.6 

113 8 500 3310 17.8 249.0 

113 8 500 3308 18.2 247.6 

113 8 500 3424 18.8 254.4 

113 8 500 3470 18.4 259.1 

114 8 500 3434 18.7 255.5 

114 8 500 3524 17.7 265.4 
114 8 500 3382 19.1 250.4 

115 8 500 3290 20.0 240.9 

115 8 500 3506 20.5 255.1 

115 8 500 3430 18.9 254.6 

116 8 500 3412 19.9 250.1 
116 8 500 3400 19.5 250.5 

116 8 500 3328 18.7 247.6 

INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 

CORN PRICE PER BUSHEL: $6.50 

DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: $0.055 per point to 15% 

I ADJ/YIELD I RANK ADJUSTED $/ACRE INCOME RANK 

236.4 27 $1,505.52 27 

242.9 24 $1,542.78 24 

258.1 4 $1,632.10 3 

252.2 13 $1,594.81 10 

249.7 18 $1,578.97 18 

242.7 25 $1,526.99 25 

249.7 17 $1,583.27 16 

244.2 23 $1,548.56 22 

245.7 20 $1,562.04 20 

242.6 26 $1,544.73 23 

257.3 5 $1,638.23 2 

246.8 19 $1,566.00 19 

245.4 21 $1,552.04 21 

252.2 14 $1,586.36 14 

256.8 6 $1,621.24 5 

253.2 12 $1,594.34 11 

255.2 7 $1,610.96 6 

269.7 1 $1,712.76 1 

254.4 9 $1,596.19 9 
244.7 22 $1,523.38 26 

259.2 2 $1,606.13 7 

258.6 3 $1,625.69 4 

254.1 10 $1,583.25 17 

254.5 8 $1,591.15 12 

251.6 15 $1,584.01 15 

253.9 11 $1,605.52 8 



Busey Ag Services 
OPERATOR 

LOCATION: 

FARM: 

GPS COORDINATES: 

John Morris 

Ivesdale, IL 

Van Grondelle 

PLANTED: 

HARVESTED: 

PLANTING RATE: 

PREVIOUS CROP: 

6/2/2022 

11/22/2022 

35,000 

Soybeans 

TILLAGE SYSTEM: Conventional 

Company/Entry I Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I WEIGHT l MOISTURE I YIELD l ADJ/YIELD I 

~ [ffl ,I;) em fHilil iffi HID):.! 

Stone 0931 55 109 8 440 2420 15.1 213.7 219.7 
Pioneer 0924 Q 109 8 440 2668 15.5 234.4 241.0 
Brevant 09208 AM 109 8 440 2724 15.6 239.1 245.8 

Power Plus 5L44 AM 110 8 440 2670 16.0 233.2 239.8 

Becks 6081 AM 110 8 440 2626 15.9 229.7 236.1 
Pioneer 1108 Q 111 8 440 2692 16.3 234.3 240.9 

Pioneer 1278 Q 112 8 440 2656 16.8 229.8 236.3 

Dekalb 62-69 55 112 8 440 2476 16.4 215.3 221.3 

Burrus 6A38 55 112 8 440 2640 16.2 230.1 236.S 

~ (:g!~ffl;II;J mi !;I em S3fill, mH ~ 
LG 62C52 TRC 112 8 440 2636 15.4 231.9 230.7 

Wyffels 7208 55 RIB 112 8 440 2536 15.6 222.6 221.4 

Dekalb 63-90 55 RIB 113 8 440 2472 15.9 216.2 215.1 

Dyna-Gro 535513 113 8 440 2428 16.6 210.6 209.5 

Becks 6374 V2P 113 8 440 2316 16.1 202.1 201.0 

Pioneer 1359 AM 113 8 440 2538 16.9 219.3 218.2 

KSC 6214 VT2 114 8 440 2494 16.9 215.5 214.4 
Channel 214-78 VT2 RIB 114 8 440 2658 16.5 230.8 229.6 

~ mi f1I aM fl:!;§ ml;] fll)f;J 
Wyffels 7876 VT2 RIB 114 8 440 2626 16.6 227.8 221.7 
LG 64C20 Viptera 114 8 440 2752 16.7 238.4 232.0 

Stone 1521 55 115 8 440 2788 17.9 238.0 231.7 

Golden Ha rvest 15J91 115 8 440 2578 17.7 220.6 214.8 
Dyna-Gro 55VC80 115 8 440 2586 17.7 221.3 215.4 
Channel 216-36 STX RIB 116 8 440 2564 17.2 220.8 214.9 
LG 66C44 VT2 116 8 440 2686 17.0 231.8 225.7 
Dekalb 66-17 55 116 8 440 2640 16.9 228.1 222.1 

Wyffels 8936 VT2 DGRIB 117 8 440 2784 16.5 241.7 235.3 
~l:fl:f:r!L~-t·ll:I om !;I ~ fim mlH mm 

l(!l:l~!l·itl~;Hg~ r I I ~ I fim .. .. : . 

INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 

CORN PRICE PER BUSHEL: $6.50 

DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: $0.0325 per point to 15% 

RANK ADJUSTED $/ACRE INCOME RANK 

E,ilffifil 
18 $1,388.09 24 

2 $1,520.08 5 
1 $1,549.37 2 
4 $1,508.43 7 
7 $1,486.08 12 
3 $1,513.14 6 
6 $1,480.25 13 

17 $1,389.37 23 
5 $1,486.43 11 

~ 
11 $1,504.38 8 
16 $1,442.44 16 
22 $1,398.93 22 
26 $1,357.81 26 
27 $1,306.22 27 
20 $1,412.08 21 
25 $1,387.60 25 
12 $1,488.96 10 

(.~ 
15 $1,468.53 15 
9 $1,536.38 3 

10 $1,524.77 4 
24 $1,414.79 20 
21 $1,419.18 18 
23 $1,419.24 17 
13 $1,491.87 9 
14 $1,468.83 14 
8 $1,559.54 1 

~f:J, 

H:J!l ~ m 
' • 
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OPERATOR 

LOCATION: 

FARM : 

GPS COORDINATES: 

Golden Fa rms 

LeRoy, IL 

MM Humphrey 

PLANTED: 

HARVESTED: 

PLANTING RATE: 

PREVIOUS CROP: 

5/10/2022 

10/27/2022 

36,000 

Soybeans 

TILLAGE SYSTEM: Conventional 

Company/Entry I Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I WEIGHT I MOISTURE I YIELD I ADJ/YIELD I 

St one 0931 SS 109 8 675 4490 16.6 253.8 248.9 

Pioneer 0924 Q 109 8 675 4532 16.9 255.3 250.3 

Brevant 09208 AM 109 8 675 4552 16.4 258.0 252.9 

Power Plus 5L44 AM 110 8 675 4570 16.2 259.6 254.5 

Becks 6081 AM 110 8 675 4124 16.4 233.7 229.1 

Pioneer 1108 Q 111 8 675 4574 16.6 258.6 253.5 

Pioneer 1278 Q 112 8 675 4410 16.5 249.6 244.7 

Deka lb 62-69 SS 112 8 675 4460 16.1 253.7 248.7 
258.1 

LG 62C52 TRC 112 8 675 4526 16.7 255.6 253.3 

Wyffels 7208 ss RIB 112 8 675 4554 16.S 257.8 255.5 

Dekalb 63-90 SS RIB 113 8 675 4288 16.7 242.1 240.0 

Dyna-Gro 53SS13 113 8 675 4508 16.4 255.5 253.2 

Becks 6374 V2P 113 8 675 4664 16.7 263.4 261.0 

Pioneer 1359 AM 113 8 675 4402 16.9 248.0 245.8 

KSC 6214 VT2 114 8 675 4496 16.6 254.2 251.9 

Channel 214-78 VT2 RIB 114 8 675 4670 16.2 265.3 262.9 

Wyffels 7876 VT2 RIB 114 8 675 4460 16.2 253.4 255.9 

LG 64C20 Viptera 114 8 675 4712 16.3 267.3 270.0 

Stone 1521 SS 115 8 675 4586 16.5 259.6 262.2 

Golden Harvest 15J91 115 8 675 4470 16.3 253.6 256.2 

Dyna-Gro 55VC80 115 8 675 4512 16.4 255.7 258.3 
Channel 216-36 Sn< RIB 116 8 675 4264 16.0 242.8 245.2 
LG 66C44 VT2 116 8 675 4726 16.3 268.1 270.8 

Dekalb 66-17 SS 116 8 675 4648 16.6 262.8 265.4 

253.3 

INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 

CORN PRICE PER BUSHEL: $6.50 

DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: $0.055 per point to 15% 

RANK ADJUSTED $/ACRE INCOME RAN K 

21 $1,627.62 21 

20 $1,632.72 17 

18 $1,656.89 11 

13 $1,670.27 7 

27 $1,501.10 27 

14 $1,658.07 10 
25 $1,601.91 23 

22 $1,633.41 16 

9 $1,691.10 4 

15 $1,637.30 15 

12 $1,654.22 12 

26 $1,551.20 26 

17 $1,640.87 14 

6 $1,687.22 5 

23 $1,585.89 24 

19 $1,629.79 20 

4 $1,706.82 3 

11 $1,630.07 19 

2 $1,718.65 2 

5 $1,665.84 8 

10 $1,630.38 18 

8 $1,642.33 13 

24 $1,564.83 25 
1 $1,723.75 1 

3 $1,684.89 6 

16 $1,609.17 22 
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OPERATOR 

LOCATION: 

FARM: 

GPS COORDINATES: 

Dunahee 

Lexi ngton, IL 

Ka hle Farm 

PLANTED: 

HARVESTED: 

PLANTING RATE: 

PREVIOUS CROP: 

S/13/2022 

10/16/2022 

36,000 

Soybeans 

TILLAGE SYSTEM: Conventional 

Company/Entry I Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I WEIGHT I MOISTURE I YIELD I ADJ/YIELD I 

~~i..-t-1·!1:I rnili t1 ,r;fID fflii'i) ~ ~ 
Stone 0931 SS 109 8 520 3650 18.8 260.8 268.2 

Pioneer 0924 Q 109 8 520 3670 18.6 262.9 270.3 

Brevant 09208 AM 109 8 520 3670 18.6 262.9 270.3 

Power Plus 5L44 AM 110 8 520 3650 18.7 261.1 268.5 

Becks 6081 AM 110 8 520 3650 19.6 258.2 265.6 

Pioneer 1108 Q 111 8 520 3540 19.0 252.3 259.5 

Pioneer 1278 Q 112 8 520 3630 19.8 256.2 263.5 

Dekalb 62-69 SS 112 8 520 3570 18.7 255.4 262.6 

Burrus 6A38 SS 112 8 520 3520 18.9 251.2 258.3 

~~;f,f.i.iilt:l mil, t1 ~ mm ~ ~ 
LG 62C52 TRC 112 8 520 3460 18.3 248.7 247.1 

Wyffels 7208 SS RIB 112 8 520 3450 18.2 248.3 246.7 

Dekalb 63-90 SS RIB 113 8 520 3700 19.6 261.8 260.0 

Dyna-Gro 53SS13 113 8 520 3720 19.3 264.2 262.4 

Becks 637 4 V2P 113 8 520 3600 19.7 254.4 252.7 

Pioneer 1359 AM 113 8 520 3620 20.1 254.5 252.8 

KSC 6214 VT2 114 8 520 3700 19.6 261.8 260.0 

Channel 214-78 VT2 RIB 114 8 520 3740 19.2 265.9 264.1 

~~ Ml i;_I H mffi1 ~ FXffl 
Wyffels 7876 VT2 RIB 114 8 520 3610 19.5 255.7 248.8 

LG 64C20 Vi ptera 114 8 520 3880 20.7 270.7 263.5 

Stone 1521 SS 115 8 520 3580 21.3 247.9 241.2 

Golden Harvest 15191 115 8 520 3710 20.5 259.5 252.6 
Dyna-Gro 55VC80 115 8 520 3780 20.5 264.4 257.3 
Channel 216-36 STX RIB 116 8 520 3730 20.9 259.6 252.6 
LG 66C44 VT2 116 8 520 3840 20.8 267.6 260.4 

Dekalb 66-17 SS 116 8 520 3700 20.6 258.5 251.6 

Wyffels 8306 117 8 520 3810 20.1 267.9 260.7 
~ r:ft!:t~-t-t ·ll:1 ml [:) J;ffi) mm FIE f1lf.J!l 

INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 

CORN PRICE PER BUSHEL: $6.50 

DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: $0.055 per point to 15% 

RANK ADJUSTED $/ACRE INCOME RANK 

4 $1,640.65 9 

1 $1,656.59 4 

1 $1,656.59 4 

3 $1,644.11 8 

5 $1,613.12 13 

15 $1,584.51 22 
8 $1,597.48 19 

9 $1,608.07 15 

16 $1,578.88 24 

25 $1,571.66 25 
26 $1,570.40 26 

13 $1,635.22 11 

10 $1,654.55 6 

20 $1,587.65 21 

19 $1,582.92 23 
13 $1,635.22 11 

6 $1,666.97 2 

24 $1,598.84 18 
7 $1,674.93 1 

27 $1,525.55 27 
22 $1,608.44 14 
17 $1,638.79 10 
21 $1,603.26 16 
12 $1,654.10 7 

23 $1,600.66 17 

11 $1,666.00 3 

. 
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OPERATOR Mark Lillpop PLANTED: 5/31/2022 INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 

LOCATION: Dalton City, IL HARVESTED: 10/25/2022 
FARM: Ullrich PLANTING RATE: 130,000 SOY PRICE PER BUSHEL: $13.50 

GPS COORDINATES: PREVIOUS CROP: Corn DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: N/A 

TILLAGE SYSTEM: Conventional 

Company I Entry/Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I WEIGHT I MOISTURE I YIELD I ADJ/YIELD I RANK IADJ $/ACRE l1NCOME RANK 

Pioneer 28A65E 2.8 8 500 946 9.4 71.5 72.8 11 $982.40 11 

Pioneer 29A19E 2.9 8 500 842 9.3 63.7 64.8 21 $875.36 21 

NK 29-Z4E3 2.9 8 500 918 9.2 69.6 70.8 16 $955.43 16 

Burrus 3145E 3.1 8 500 980 9.1 74.3 75.6 6 $1,021.08 6 

Pioneer 31A73E 3.1 8 500 940 9.1 71.3 72.5 12 $979.40 12 

Stone 2XF3352 3.3 8 500 970 9.3 73.4 74.7 8 $1,008.44 8 

78.9 2 $1,064.58 2 

Hi-Soy 34E80 3.4 8 500 926 9.1 70.2 70.3 17 $949.48 17 

Stone 2XF3531 3.5 8 500 926 9.3 70.1 70.2 18 $947.39 18 

Channel 3521XF 3.5 8 500 950 9.1 72.1 72.2 14 $974.09 14 

Becks 3510E3 3.5 8 500 1014 9.1 76.9 77.0 4 $1,039.71 4 

Dyna-Gro 35ES82 3.5 8 500 1014 9.3 76.7 76.8 5 $1,037.42 5 

LG 3646XF 3.6 8 500 1046 9.4 79.1 79.2 1 $1,068.98 1 

KSC 36E72C 3.6 8 500 1040 9.3 78.7 78.8 3 $1,064.03 3 

~ ~ IOO rn l!,"!'fil] H!Il!J (;13 WI;] 

Channel3622XF 3.6 8 500 972 9.3 73.6 72.3 13 $976.42 13 
Becks 3663XF 3.6 8 500 994 9.4 75.2 73.9 10 $997.42 10 

Dyna-Gro 37ES52 3.7 8 500 944 9.4 71.4 70.2 19 $947.24 19 

LG 3784XF 3.7 8 500 918 9.4 69.4 68.2 20 $921.15 20 
NK 37-V4E3 3.7 8 500 964 9.3 73.0 71.7 15 $968.38 15 

74.3 9 $1,002.54 9 

:•I•Tl 
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OPERATOR Hoffman Family Farms PLANTED: 5/19/2022 INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 

LOCATION: Maroa, IL HARVESTED: 10/20/2022 

FARM : Mundt PLANTING RATE: 130,000 SOY PRICE PER BUSHEL: $13.50 

GPS COORDINATES: PREVIOUS CROP: Corn DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: N/A 

TILLAGE SYSTEM: Conventional 

Company I Entry /Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I WEIGHT I MOISTURE I YIELD I ADJ/YIELD I RANK IADJ $/ACRE IINCOME RANK 

Pioneer 28A65E 2.8 8 499 1012 9.7 76.4 76.4 14 $1,032.01 14 

Pioneer 29A19E 2.9 8 499 992 9.7 74.9 74.9 18 $1,011.62 18 

NK 29-Z4E3 2.9 8 499 948 9.6 71.7 71.7 26 $967.82 26 

Burrus 3145E 3.1 8 499 1004 9.8 75.7 75.8 17 $1,022.72 17 

Pioneer 31A73E 3.1 8 499 1006 9.9 75.8 75.8 16 $1,023.62 16 

Stone 2XF3352 3.3 8 499 984 9.8 74.2 74.2 21 $1,002.35 21 

80.5 4 $1,087.08 4 

Hi-Soy 34E80 3.4 8 499 1066 9.8 80.4 80.7 3 $1,089.37 3 

Stone 2XF3531 3.5 8 499 960 9.8 72.4 72.7 24 $981.05 24 

Channel3521XF 3.5 8 499 988 10.0 74.4 74.6 19 $1,007.43 19 

Becks 3510E3 3.5 8 499 1058 10.0 79.6 79.9 7 $1,078.80 7 

Dyna-Gro 35ES82 3.5 8 499 1074 10.4 80.5 80.8 2 $1,090.25 2 

LG 3646XF 3.6 8 499 986 10.0 74.2 74.5 20 $1,005.39 20 

KSC 36E72C 3.6 8 499 1060 9.7 80.0 80.3 5 $1,084.44 5 
,:. .. .. • :!:I m CJ ~ mm 8ili1 ,[;TOO 
Channel3622XF 3.6 8 499 952 9.7 71.9 72.6 25 $980.61 25 

Becks 3663XF 3.6 8 499 996 9.9 75.0 75.8 15 $1,023.66 15 

Dyna-Gro 37ES52 3.7 8 499 1044 10.2 78.4 79.2 9 $1,069.42 9 

LG 3784XF 3.7 8 499 1030 10.4 77.2 78.0 11 $1,052.73 11 

NK 37-V4E3 3.7 8 499 960 10.4 71.9 72.7 23 $981.18 23 

78.8 10 $1,064.46 10 

3.5 8 499 1092 10.0 82.2 83.0 I 1 I $1,121.08 I 1 

3.7 8 499 968 10.1 72.8 73.5 I 22 I $992.67 I 22 

3.1 8 499 1004 9.8 75.7 76.5 I 13 I $1,033.03 L 13 

3.3 8 499 1022 9.9 77.0 77.8 

•1a.e: 



OPERATOR Blue Ribbon Farms, LLC PLANTED: 5/31/2022 INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 

LOCATION: DeWitt County HARVESTED: 10/19/2022 

FARM: N/A PLANTING RATE: 155,000 SOY PRICE PER BUSHEL: $13.50 

GPS COORDINATES: PREVIOUS CROP: Corn DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: N/ A 

TILLAGE SYSTEM: Conventional 

Company I Entry/Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I WEIGHT I MOISTURE I YIELD I ADJ/YIELD I RANK IADJ $/ACRE !INCOME RANK 

BORDER 

~ 00 00 0,ili] (fJtl fl•J?O, ~ 
Pioneer 28A65E 2.8 12 500 1752 10.70 87.0 86.8 1 $1,171.86 1 

Pioneer 29A19E 2.9 12 500 1636 11.10 80.9 80.7 12 $1,089.37 12 
NK 29-Z4E3 2.9 12 500 1582 11.20 78.2 77.9 17 $1,052.23 17 
Burrus 3145E 3.1 12 500 1648 11.10 81.5 81.3 9 $1,097.36 9 
Pioneer 31A73E 3.1 12 500 1640 11.10 81.1 80.9 11 $1,092.03 11 
Stone 2XF3352 3.3 12 500 1612 10.90 79.9 79.7 14 $1,075.80 14 

Don Mario 34E11 3.4 12 500 1680 10.90 83.3 83.1 6 $1,121.18 6 

~~ m ffl J.•flTI] m~m mflj) -Hi-Soy 34E80 3.4 12 S00 1736 11.20 85.8 86.4 2 $1,166.43 2 
Stone 2XF3531 3.5 12 500 1588 10.90 78.7 79.3 16 $1,070.59 16 
Channel3521XF 3.5 12 500 1528 10.90 75.7 76.3 20 $1,030.14 20 
Becks 3510E3 3.5 12 500 1664 10.70 82.7 83.3 5 $1,124.34 5 
Dyna-Gro 35ES82 3.5 12 500 1692 10.90 83.9 84.5 3 $1,140.70 3 
LG 3646XF 3.6 12 500 1546 11.20 76.4 76.9 18 $1,038.76 18 
KSC 36E72C 3.6 12 500 1620 10.90 80.3 80.9 10 $1,092.16 10 
~~ Eli} m ~ mm (room ~ 
Channel3622XF 3.6 12 500 1536 10.70 76.3 76.5 19 $1,032.94 19 
Becks 3663XF 3.6 12 500 1638 10.80 81.3 81.5 8 $1,100.30 8 
Dyna-Gro 37ES52 3.7 12 500 1610 10.80 79.9 80.1 13 $1,081.50 13 

LG 3784XF 3.7 12 500 1594 10.60 79.3 79.5 15 $1,073.15 15 
NK 37-V4E3 3.7 12 500 1510 11.20 74.6 74.8 21 $1,009.77 21 
KSC 39E72C 3.9 12 500 1646 11.00 81.5 81.7 7 $1,103.20 7 
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OPERATOR PLANTED: INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 
LOCATION: Champaign County HARVESTED: 11/9/2022 
FARM: N/ A PLANTING RATE: 140,000 SOY PRICE PER BUSHEL: $13.50 
GPS COORDINATES: PREVIOUS CROP: Corn DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: N/A 

TILLAGE SYSTEM : Conventional 

Company I Entry /Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I WEIGHT I MOISTURE I YIELD I ADJ/YIELD I RANK IADJ $/ACRE I INCOME RANK 

ORDER 

Pioneer 28A65E 2.8 8 510 834 11.00 60.7 67.1 10 $905.52 10 
Pioneer 29A19E 2.9 8 510 808 11.20 58.7 64.8 13 $875.32 13 
NK 29-Z4E3 2.9 8 510 842 11.50 61.0 67.3 8 $909.07 8 
Burrus 3145E 3.1 8 510 802 11.00 58.4 64.5 14 $870.78 14 
Pioneer 31A73E 3.1 8 510 1016 11.30 73.7 81.4 1 $1,099.41 1 
Don Mario 34E11 3.4 8 510 938 11.00 68.3 75.4 2 s2::018.44 2 

3.4 8 510 986 11.30 71.6 71.2 5 $960.59 5 
3.5 8 510 940 11.00 68.4 68.1 7 $918.87 7 
3.5 8 510 1040 11.00 75.7 75.3 3 $1,016.62 3 
3.6 8 510 928 10.90 67.6 67.3 9 $908.16 9 
m m - mm rotm.i ~ 

3.7 8 510 1044 10.70 76.3 72.8 4 $983.15 I 4 
510 932 10.80 68.0 64.9 12 $876.69 I 12 



OPERATOR Steve Mizeur PLANTED: 6/13/2022 INCOME ASSUMPTIONS 

LOCATION: Pana, Illinois HARVESTED: 11/3/2022 
FARM: Lakeland College PLANTING RATE: 160000 in 15" rows SOY PRICE PER BUSHEL: $14.50 

GPS COORDINATES: PREVIOUS CROP: Corn DRYING COST PER BUSHEL: N/A 

TILLAGE SYSTEM: Conventional 

Company I Entry/Maturity I ROWS I LENGTH I WEIGHT I MOISTURE I YIELD I ADJ/YIELD I RANK IADJ $/ACRE l1NCOME RANK 

Pioneer 28A65E 2.8 11 480 646 14.00 70.2 75.5 9 $1,095.05 9 
Pioneer 29A19E 2.9 11 480 646 14.00 70.2 75.5 9 $1,095.05 9 
NK 29-Z4E3 2.9 11 480 586 14.00 63.7 68.5 21 $993.34 21 
Burrus 3145E 3.1 11 480 702 14.20 76.2 81.9 2 $1,187.21 2 
Pioneer 31A73E 3.1 11 480 708 14.10 76.9 82.7 1 $1,198.75 1 
Stone 2XF3352 3.3 11 480 698 14.20 75.7 81.4 3 $1,180.45 3 

75.4 11 $1,093.78 11 

Hi-Soy 34E80 3.4 11 480 658 14.00 71.5 71.3 17 $1,033.62 17 
Stone 2XF3531 3.5 11 480 670 13.90 72.9 72.7 13 $1,053.69 13 
Channel 3521XF 3.5 11 480 634 13.80 69.1 68.8 20 $998.23 20 
Becks 3510E3 3.5 11 480 692 13.80 75.4 75.1 12 $1,089.55 12 
Dyna-Gro 35ES82 3.5 11 480 658 13.90 71.6 71.4 16 $1,034.82 16 
LG 3646XF 3.6 11 480 642 13.80 70.0 69.7 18 $1,010.83 18 
KSC 36E72C 3.6 11 480 696 13.60 76.0 75.8 7 $1,098.40 7 

Ii'~ m (ft a:Ii.l 'r1iJJ mim 'rI:fi 
Channel 3622XF 3.6 11 480 710 13.50 77.7 72.6 14 $1,052.40 14 
Becks 3663XF 3.6 11 480 774 13.70 84.5 78.9 4 $1,144.61 4 
Dyna-Gro 37ES52 3.7 11 480 680 13.40 74.5 69.6 19 $1,009.10 19 
LG 3784XF 3.7 11 480 738 13.20 81.0 75.7 8 $1,097.70 8 
NK 37-V4E3 3.7 11 480 754 13.60 82.4 77.0 5 $1,116.33 5 




